Kiranholographics
Company
Profile
H O L O G R A P H I C  S E C U R T I Y
S O L U T I O N S
WWW . K I R A N H O L O G R A P H I C S . C OM
Content
Introduction

laminates
WWW . K I R A N H O L O G R A P H I C S . C OM
Our Products
11) HOLOGRAPHICS STRIP FOR RICE BAGS11) HOLOGRAPHICS STRIP FOR RICE BAGS
holographic strip 15 mm width for Rice and
ground nuts sacks packing by stiching.
12 ) HOLOGRAPHIC STRIP WITH 2 COLOR PRINTING12 ) HOLOGRAPHIC STRIP WITH 2 COLOR PRINTING
WWW . K I R A N H O L O G R A P H I C S . C OM
holographic strip 15 mm width for Rice and
ground nuts sacks packing by stiching with 2
colour printing on flim.
Our Products
13) HOLOGRAM HOT-STAMPING ON PLASTIC CARD13) HOLOGRAM HOT-STAMPING ON PLASTIC CARD
Registered stamping holograms
on PVC govt Projects
14 ) HOLOGRAPHIC14 ) HOLOGRAPHIC    ID OVERLAY TRANSPARENTID OVERLAY TRANSPARENT
Transparent HRI holographic self adhesive overlay in
standard card sizes.
WWW . K I R A N H O L O G R A P H I C S . C OM
Our Products
15) HOLOGRAM15) HOLOGRAM    WITHWITH    COLOURCOLOUR    PRINTINGPRINTING
color printing on hologram with
flexo UV machine
16 ) HOLOGRAPHIC16 ) HOLOGRAPHIC    ULTRA DESTRUCTIVE VYNLULTRA DESTRUCTIVE VYNL
High secure ultra-destuctive vnyl  labels
with hot foil transfer and printing.
WWW . K I R A N H O L O G R A P H I C S . C OM
Our Products
15) PAPER LABELS HIGH QUALITY PRINTING15) PAPER LABELS HIGH QUALITY PRINTING
6 color paper label printing in roll
form
16 ) HOLOGRAPHIC16 ) HOLOGRAPHIC    PAPERPAPER
mettalised holographic paper for candles
WWW . K I R A N H O L O G R A P H I C S . C OM
Our Products
17) HOLOGRAPHIC FLIMS17) HOLOGRAPHIC FLIMS
Holographic wide wave flims forpackaging gifts
18 ) HOLOGRAPHIC18 ) HOLOGRAPHIC    STAMPING FOILSSTAMPING FOILS
Hot and cold stamping foils with hot-melt
adhesives
WWW . K I R A N H O L O G R A P H I C S . C OM
Our Products
19) HOLOGRAPHIC BIRDS SCARE19) HOLOGRAPHIC BIRDS SCARE    REPPLENT ROLLSREPPLENT ROLLS
Best for Birds scare flim hanging on plants to
avoid damages by birds
20 ) HOLOGRAPHIC20 ) HOLOGRAPHIC    FERSNEL LENS FLIMSFERSNEL LENS FLIMS
fresnel lens flims for product packaging high
demand
WWW . K I R A N H O L O G R A P H I C S . C OM
Our Products
21) HOLOGRAPHIC21) HOLOGRAPHIC    SCRATCH FOR GIFT COUPONSSCRATCH FOR GIFT COUPONS
Soft scratch foil holographic
transfer  on coupons.
22 ) HOLOGRAPHIC22 ) HOLOGRAPHIC    SHRINK SLEEVESSHRINK SLEEVES
13 micron PVC shrink with hologram strip
WWW . K I R A N H O L O G R A P H I C S . C OM
Our Products
23)23)    TRANSPARENT HOLOGRMSTRANSPARENT HOLOGRMS
Holographic embossing on
transparent HRI flim
24 ) HOLOGRAM WITH VOID FEATURES24 ) HOLOGRAM WITH VOID FEATURES
Unique tamper evident void feature on flim
WWW . K I R A N H O L O G R A P H I C S . C OM
Our Products
25)25)    HOLOGRAPHICS POUCHES BOTH PAPER AND LAMINATESHOLOGRAPHICS POUCHES BOTH PAPER AND LAMINATES
Holographic mettalized paper with 6 color
printing Pouches
26 ) HOLOGRAM26 ) HOLOGRAM    SEAL WADSSEAL WADS
High secure sealling wads for oil
packaging
WWW . K I R A N H O L O G R A P H I C S . C OM
Our Products